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20. M4020
21. M4021
22. M4022
23. M4023
24. M4024

COMPETITORS LIST

Amirruddin bin Ishak
Muhammad Fadhil B Abdullah
Nasarudin bin Supian
Meyyappa Manickam

Aldo Kriel

Wasim Rafiahmad Mulla
Gundappa Goraka Kumbhar
Ganesh Manohar Prabhukhot
Pradeep Jitlal Shahare

Lim Chew Peng

Cyril Misong

Kpl Mohammad Anizam Adha
Kpl llanggo Subramaniam
Ahamad Azim Tajuddin
Jayabalan Munusamy

M. Kathiravan Muniandy
Saravanan Elagamurom
Sasikumar Kathamuthu

Mohd Nizam Hamdan
Khatiravan Muniandy

Arvind Lalwani

Kiattisal Sangchaisri

Phicapat Suthin

Kosin Kaewjan

Sorapong Suchada
Suppawui Srirawi

Mohd Azmeer Amarullah
Prahalad Kaiwart

Syahrizal Drus @ Adrus
Manikandan Mohanasundaram

Usri bin Wabhi

Siew Hann Wen

Yap Yik Yee

Wong Hock Loong

Errol Oddie Bisaun

Arun K.R.

Balu Ganpat Chavan
Prashant Pandurang Sarang
Charudatta Waman Shenai
Nilesh Ganpat Mhaskar
Jamais bin Junim

Larry Andang

DSP Raja Farul Izwan

Sjn Shaharudin Hashim
Ismail bin Yusof

Lee Kian Fei

Michael Samuel

Ng Wai Kit

Saravanan Ramanaidu
Victor Selvarajah S
Viswanathan Ramachandaran
Tony Joseph

Vijayasekar Paramasivam
Airul Syafie Dolaiz

MEN

KV Taiping

KV Taiping

KV Taiping
Sgor Masters
Hong Kong
India

India

India

India

Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
PDRM

PDRM

Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Johor Masters
Jab Penjara M
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Selangor
India

Sarawak

India

KV Taiping
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
India

India

India

India

India

Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
PDRM

PDRM

Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
KL Masters
Johor Masters

100m, 200m, 400m
800m, 1500m, 5000m
100m, 200m

1500m, 5000m
100m, 200m, 110mH
TJ

100m, 200m, 400m
400m, LJ, TJ

400m, 800m

800m, 5000m W
100m, 200m, 400m
SP, Discus, Javelin
100m, 200m

1500m

5000m

5000m

800m, 1500m, 5000m
800m, 1500m, 5000m
100m, 200m

5000m

SP

800m, 1500m

200m

110m H, LI, TJ
5000m, SP, Discus, Javelin
1500m, 5000m

110m H, 5000m W, HJ
100m, 200m, LJ, HJ
5000m W

SP, Discus

800m, 1500m, 5000m
100m, SP, Discus, Javelin
1500m, 5000m

HJ, SP, Javelin
Discus, Javelin

SP

Discus, Javelin
800m, 1500m, 5000m
LJ, TJ, HJ

5000m, 5000m W
200m, 400m, 800m
LJ, TJ

SP

800m

200m, 400m, LJ

SP, Discus, Javelin
1500m

100m, 200m

400m

400m, 800m

5000m

200m

100m, 200m

110mH, LI, TJ
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M4501
M4502
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M4506
M4507
M4508
M4509

. M4510
. M4511
. M4512
. M4513
. M4514
. M4515
. M4516
. M4517
. M4518
. M4519
. M4520
. M4521
. M4522
. M4523
. M4524
. M4525
. M4526
. M4527
. M4528
. M4529
. M4530

Henry @ Clarence Kinsin
Mohamad Fathi Sapian
Mohd Radzi Panjang Omar
Mohammad Badieigolmakani
Heshmatollah Sarlak
Hamid Asiabi

Musa Hj Mohd Untong
Augustino

Masahi Kotobuki
Nuttapong Mukdasanit
Sittichck Aunkaew
Kpeetasaak Rodrat
Charan Paenchatri
Pacharapong Waenphet
Alok Pradeep Kumar

Sunil Sivadasan

Santosh Kumar Padhan
Ramis K.D. Rada

Jeong Wai Ki

Jeong Wan Jun
Sanmuganathan N.

John Konsoh Sangau
Jayan Cheeroth Viswanathan
Preemadesa Peyadesa
Tan Chee Leong

Hairul Abu Shah

Maciej Podhajski

Kasim bin Abdul Rahman
Mohd Azlee bin Daud
Redzuan bin Abdul Rahman
Hamzah bin Abdul Karim
Asni bin Tahir

Azizan bin Zamhari

Ananda Rao Appamah
Matthew Sean

Wong Siu Hou

Raymond Chai Nyap Loong
Mick Wong

V. Prabagaran

DSP Harpian Ahmat

Insp Zulkanain Johari

Kpl Zulkernain Mohamed Zawawi
Anpalagan Sithambaran

G. Suresh Kumar

Daud Mohd Jeni

Mohd Hasni Sukiran

Justin Mantin

Ali Arbabi

Hj Shahri Hj Ahmad

PG Azizul Akbar Hj Badaruddin
Ockben Saor Sinaga

Abdul Rahim Ramat

Thana Rajan Verasalam
Amnat Sakdaduang
Aunnop Promheet
Gumpanat Boriboon

Chote Kaewlaiad

Jab Penjara M SP, Discus
Jab Penjara M 100m, 200m
Jab Penjara M 100m, LJ

Iran 1500m, 5000m
Iran 400m, 800m
Iran HJ

Brunei 100m

Singapore 200m, 400m
Singapore 110mH

Thailand LJ, TJ

Thailand 200m, 400m, 800m
Thailand 100m, 400m, 110m H
Thailand 800m, 1500m
Thailand 100m, LJ

India Discus

India 100m, 200m, 400m
India 110m H, LI, HJ, TJ
KL 200m, LJ

S. Korea LJ, SP

S. Korea 5000m, LJ, SP, Javelin
Penang 1500m, 5000m
Selangor Javelin

India 100m, 200m, 400m
Penang 400m, 800m

Penang 5000m W

M’ca Masters 100m, 200m, 400m
Poland 100m

KV Taiping 200m, 400m

KV Taiping 100m

KV Taiping 400m, 800m, 1500m
KV Taiping 100m, LJ

KV Taiping 100m, 110mH, HJ
KV Taiping 400m, LJ, TJ

Sgor Masters  100m, 200m
Sabah Masters Javelin

Sabah Masters Discus

Sabah Masters SP

Hong Kong 100m, 200m, 400m
Sgor Masters  400m, LJ

PDRM 110mH, HJ, Javelin
PDRM 100m, LJ
PDRM 1500m, 5000m W

Perak Masters 800m, 5000m

KL Masters 5000m W

Johor Masters 5000m W, Javelin
Jab Penjara M Discus, Javelin
Jab Penjara M Discus, Javelin

Iran 1500m
Brunei 100m, 200m
Brunei SP, Discus
Indonesia 100m, LJ, TJ

Singapore 100m
Singapore 400m, 800m, 1500m

Thailand LJ, TJ
Thailand LJ, HJ
Thailand SP, Discus
Thailand 400m, 800m
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. M5036
. M5037
. M5038
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Supap Bourpoon

Dr. Rameshappa G.
Debendra Kumar Behura
Raja Madaiah
Venkatesh Maqdder T.
Suresh M. Chandragudappa
Liaw Yin Von

Sukhraj Singh Dhillon
Rohaizi bin Rastam
Niezam Ab Rahman
Liaw Fun Min

Zulkifly bin Man

Aiman Cheah Tiong Chap
B. Achuthan

N. Gunasaegaran
Shamry Mohd Al

James Wong Thien Yin
Maulani Diman

Bandela Ajay Kumar
Thangavel T.M.

R. Supparamaniam

ASP Zainal Ariffin

ASP Wiswannadan A.

Sjn Jayapal Kuppusamy
Sjn Abd Rahim Abd Hamid
Leong Bee Voon

Kpl Muhamad Khairi Shahabudin
Sjn Mohd Zaini Harun
Latip bin Antong

Rattan Singh Pritam Singh
Shanmuganathan R.
Thanabal Desen
Thanaraj Krishnan Perumal
Victor Rayappan David
Jafar Timbang

Miraj bin Yusof

Arujanan Marimuthu
Ghlamreza Zaeri
Lawrence Lim

Kitti Jitvrat

Dr. Narender Singh
Pradeep Lamba
Guruvinder Singh
Shantaram D. Dhamale
Arun Singh

B. M. Srinivasa

M. Narayanaswamy
Suresh B.H.

Tan Seng Hee

Prakash Kumar Garnaik
Muniratnaiah

Santheran Veloo

Nyow Boo Keong

Loong Weng Onn
Laurence Sebastian
Ibrahim Ab Wahab

Mohd Hasni Hussin

Thailand
India

India

India

India

India

Sabah Masters
Penang
Selangor
M’ca Masters
M’ca Masters

KV Taiping
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
India

India

Sgor Masters
PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Jab Penjara M
KL

Pahang Mas.
Iran
Singapore
Thailand

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

Malacca

India

India

Perak
Terengganu
KL

Selangor

M’ca Masters
M’ca Masters

400m, 5000m W, SP, Javelin
TJ, SP, Discus, Javelin
110m H, LI, TJ

800m, 5000m W
1500m, 5000m

5000m W, SP

100m, HJ

5000m W

100m, 200m, Discus
SP, Javelin

HJ, SP, Discus, Javelin

1500m, 5000m

5000m W

Discus

200m, 400m, Javelin
400m, 100mH

200m, 400m, SP

100m, 200m, SP, Discus

800m, 1500m, 5000m W, Discus

HJ, TJ

200m, 400m, 5000m
Javelin

400m, 800m

5000m W

SP, Discus

1500m, 5000m

100m

5000m, 5000m W

LJ, HJ, TJ

800m, 5000m

800m, 1500m, 5000m
Javelin

800m, 1500m

800m, 1500m

100m H, LI, TJ

100m

800m

5000m W

5000m

LJ, TJ

SP

400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m
1500m, 5000m, 5000m W
200m, 400m, Discus, Javelin
400m, 800m, Discus
400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m
800m, 5000m W

15000m, 5000m

5000m

100m, 200m, 400, LJ

800m, 1500m, 5000m, 5000m W

1500m, 5000m

100m

5000m

800m

100m, 100m H, HJ, Discus
100m, 200m, 100m H, LJ



47.
48.
49.

M5047
M5048
M5049
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M5501
M5502
M5503
M5504
M5505
M5506
M5507
M5508
M5509

. M5510
. M5511
. M5512
. M5513
. M5514
. M5515
. M5516
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1.

2
3
4,
5

M6001

. M6002
. M6003

M6004

. M6005

Thomas Derek Power
Reza Fotohi Ardekani

K. Krishnasamy

ASP Zahar Rahman

N. Jayaraman

Chung Yun Kiong

David William

Daim Gayam

B. Bhasker Rao

Luis Abadias

Agus Dwi Rahardjo
Balkrishna Sitaram Gurav
Mahadev Prajapati
Chandran Thangayah
Husin Fateh Din
Mohamad Isa Bin Jantan
Ramawi b. Palil

DSP Dr. Vasu Appu
Supt Selvakumaran N.
Sjn Azmi Hamat

Sjn Lokman Abu Bakar
Sjn Sahar Asmuni
Mohamad Fauzi Ahmad
Sirrajudin Ghani
Baskaran Francis
Gurusamy Subramaniam
Haridas K.V. Ramasamy
Kanesen Sunnamuthu
Lee Ting Cheong
Saraman Singh Nock Singh
Sirrajudin Bin Ghani
Tamil Chelvam

Hoo Yoon Wah
Kamarulzaman Tahir

P. Mohan Ponniah
Hossien Gholami

Hong Kong
Singapore

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
India

Spain
Indonesia
India

India

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

PDRM

Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
KL Masters
Johor Masters
Johor Masters
Iran

Ampuan Khfli Ampuan Hj Damit Brunei

Marzni Murney Abdullah
Prasetyoadi

Musa bin Amin

Mustafa bin Ibrahim

K. Rajendian

Bhaskar Rao Bhandari
Shatrughan D. Thorat

Nagabhushana Devadassappa

Mohammed Fauz
Kunasegaran Maniveloo
Mohan Singh Arya
Abdul Manap Ibrahim

A. Venkataraman

Raiei bin Mahidin

Kalai Chalvan

Ramlan Goddos

William Norman Wheatley

Brunei
Indonesia
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
India

India

India

India
Selangor
India

M’ca Masters

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters

100m
SP, Discus, Javelin

SP, Discus, Javelin
SP, Discus, Javelin
SP, Discus

LJ, HJ, TJ, SP

Discus

100m, 200m, 400m
HJ, TJ, SP, Discus
5000m Walk

100m, 200m, 100m H, HJ
SP, Discus, Javelin
100m H, LJ, TJ, Javelin
Javelin

1500m

HJ, SP

SP, Discus

Javelin

400m

5000m W

100m, Discus

400m, 800m

100m, 100m H

LJ, TJ

SP, Discus, Javelin
5000m, 5000m W
400m

5000m, 5000m W
100m

5000m W

TJ

400m, Discus

HJ

LJ, T

800m, LJ, HJ

100m

SP, Discus

400m, 800m, 1500m
Discus, Javelin

5000m W, SP

100m, 200m, 100mH, LJ
5000m, 5000m W

HJ, TJ, SP, Discus
1500m, Discus, Javelin
5000m W

100m, 200m, LJ, TJ
100m, 100m H, 200m, 400m
800m, 1500m, 5000m
HJ

5000mwW

5000m W, LJ
5000m W

100m, 200m, 400m
SP, Javelin



6. M6006 Charlie Lee @ Lee En Wui Sabah Masters 100m, 200m, LJ

7. M6007 Saniban bin Ampilah Sabah Masters SP, Discus, Javelin

8. M6008 Charles Lingam @ Linggang  Sabah Masters LJ, TJ

9. M6009 Aliudin Jumaat Sabah Masters 400m, 100m H, HJ
10. M6010 Tajul Ariffin bin Awang Mohd  Sabah Masters 100m, 200m, LJ

11. M6011 Catur Ali Purnama Indonesia 400m, 800m, 1500m
12. M6012 Thiruvenkatam Balan India 100m, 200m, 400m
13. M6013 S. Ganison Sgor Masters  5000m

14. M6014 Mokhtaruddin bin Tajuddin Sgor Masters  100m, 200m

15. M6015 Shawal Hj Shaari PDRM SP, Discus

16. M6016 Shamsudin Mat PDRM 5000m W

17. M6017 Tani Clace Sebastian PDRM 5000m W

18. M6018 Md Puzi Abd Manan PDRM LJ

19. M6019 Tharmalingam Koddaian Perak Masters 5000m, 5000m W

20. M6020 Tan Choon Seang KL Masters 800m, 5000m

21. M6021 Aplaidoo Pama Nayadoo KL Masters 100m, 200m, 5000m W
22. M6022 Elangovan Sithiram S. KL Masters 5000m W

23. M6023 Choo Wai Kin KL Masters 100mH, LI, HJ, TJ

24. M6024 Ambanasan Kathirvaloo Pahang Mas. Discus, Javelin

25. M6025 Goh Kien Loong Pahang Mas. 800m, 1500m, 5000m
26. M6026 Ahmad Khaleghikimia Iran 400m

27. M6027 Budin Anak Meringgai Brunei 100m, 200m

28. M6028 Hj Mohd Safri Hj Mudin Brunei 100m, 200m, LJ

29. M6029 Vincent Chua Singapore 200m, 400m

30. M6030 Kasem Wongsomboon Thailand 800m, 1500m, 5000m
31. M6031 Jiarayut Muangmee Thailand 100m

32. M6032 Charanijit Singh India SP, Discus, Javelin
33. M6033 Doddaiah D. Siddashettyi India 400m, 800m, 1500m, LJ
34. M6034 Lakshman Rao Salaki India 800m, 1500m, 5000m, 5000m W
35. M6035 Siddalingesh M. Sadashiva M. India 1500m, 5000m

36. M6036 Raja Arumugam NS Masters 800m, 1500m, 5000m
37. M6037 Ab Malek bin Taib NS Masters 100m H, LJ, HJ

38. M6038 Datuk Seri (Dr) V. Pulainthiran JETS 800m, 1500m, 5000m
M65 — 69

1, M6501 R. Sangaran Kutty Sgor Masters  5000m W

2. M6502 M. Murugan Sgor Masters  5000m W

3. M6503 Fung Kong @ Anthony Fung AK Sabah Masters 100m, 200m

4. M6504 Pilah @ Ondog bin Kisang Sabah Masters SP, Discus, Javelin

5. M6505 Uman @ Yuman bin Sikin Sabah Masters 100m, 200m

6. M6506 Gordon Chung Hong Kong 400m, 5000m, 5000m W
7. M6507 Ramalingam Verasamy Sgor Masters  SP, Discus

8. M6508 Somasundaram India 1500m, 5000m, LJ, TJ
9. M6509 Kuppanna Gounder Ramaswamy India 5000m W, HJ, Discus, Javelin
10. M6510 Sengole Arulsamy India 100m, 200m, 400m
11. M6511 P. Nadarajah Sgor Masters  SP, Discus, Javelin
12. M6512 Samutharapandian P. Perak Masters 1500m, 5000m

13. M6513 Mohamed Ariff Tar Mohamed KL Masters 5000m W

14. M6514 Amlan bn Akin Johor Masters 100m

15. M6515 Dr. Goh Choon Heng Pahang Mas. 400m

16. M6516 Abdol Mulok Awang Damit Labuan 100m, LJ, TJ

17. M6517 Hj Zainal Hj Namit Brunei 100m, LJ, SP, Javelin
18. M6518 Vadivelu Suppiah Singapore 400m, 800m

19. M6519 Yusoff Khan Singapore 800m, 1500m, 5000m
20. M6520 S. Sathiyanesan Singapore 5000m W

21. M6521 AP Nadan Singapore 400m, 800m

22. M6522 Abdul Salam Singapore 100m, 200m

23. M6523 Somsak Mongkolpitak Thailand 100m, 200m

24. M6524 Suriya Wingprawat Thailand 800m, 1500m



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

M6525
M6526
M6527
M6528
M6529
M6530
M6531
M6532
M6533
M6534

M70-74

M7001
M7002
M7003
M7004
M7005
M7006
M7007
M7008
M7009

. M7010
. M7011
. M7012
. M7013
. M7014
. M7015
. M7016
. M7017
. M7018
. M7019
. M7020
. M7021
. M7022
. M7023
. M7024
. M7025
. M7026
. M7027
. M7028
. M7029
. M7030
. M7031
. M7032
. M7033
. M7034
. M7035

M75-79

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

M7501

. M7502
. M7503
. M7504
. M7505

M7506

. M7507
. M7508

M7509
M7510

Wiphak Sophnich

Rajinder Singh

Dr. Bhim Sain Jhorar
Caetano Assuncao D’Silva
Doreswamychari Gopalachri
Nagaraja Rao, N.S.
Narayan Nair Sungoni Nair
Krishnan Picheymuthu
Cheng Hua Ju

Schorr Douglas John

Muniandy Sinniah

S. Vimalasingam
Thirunyanam Palanisamy
Subramaniam Sengudan
Vitalis Herman

Gilbert Divancy Daladin
Balla Venkata Ramanjaneyulu
Farid Gadelshin

Sheikh Kamaruddin
Murugesu Sinnathevar
Thomas Kok
Thanesvaran Malavarayar
Ramanaidu Paidiah
Mohamed Md Idrus
Pijang bin Nyawa

Hj Abd Rani Hj Matasan
Yeo Chong Lay

Foo Chee Jin

Afandi Buang

John Kutty Stansilas
Nadaison Pookays
Kannan Arumugam
Yos-sor Nakanart
Narumit Smuseneto
Saengarun Meeroslum
Ramadas Rakatla
Satyanarayana Rao Gaddale
Gurushathappa K.
Azizan Ali

Ramasamy Karrupaya
Vengtraman

Manickam Thambiah
Gerard O'Reilly

Jikut Julius Komuning

Thailand
India

India

India

India

India

NS Masters
NS Masters
Singapore
South Africa

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Sabah Masters
India
Uzbekistan
Sgor Masters
Perak Masters
Perak Masters
KL Masters
KL Masters
Pahang Mas.
Brunei

Brunei
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand

India

India

India

Perlis

NS Masters
NS Masters
Malacca
Ireland

Sabah Masters

Datuk Syed Mohammad S. Murtaza Penang

Sebastian Sam

S. Santhira Rajah

Hj Husin Safar

Sidin bin Wasim

Abdul Razak Zainuddin
Han Siew Kwong

Cpt Hj Osman Hj Lahab
Hj Ariffin Abdullah

Soh Chin Koon
Samruay Soonthornvipat

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
Sabah Masters
Perak Masters
Labuan

Brunei

Brunei
Singapore
Thailand

400m

SP, Discus

100m, 200m, 5000m W
200m, 400m, Javelin
100m, LJ, TJ, Javelin
LJ, HJ, TJ, Javelin

SP, Discus, Javelin
5000m W

400m, 800m

SP

400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m
5000m W, LJ

100m, 200m, 400m
200m, 400m, 800m
100m, 200m, LJ, TJ
100m, 200m, 400m, SP
SP, Discus, Javelin

SP, Discus, Javelin

SP, Discus, Javelin
1500m, 5000m

5000m W

100m, 200m, 400m, 800m
5000m W

LJ, TJ, Javelin

SP, Discus, Javelin
100m, LJ, HJ, TJ
5000m W

5000m, 5000m W
400m, 800m, LJ
5000m W

800m

5000m W

LJ, TJ

100m, 200m, 400m
100m, 200m

LJ, TJ, SP, Javelin

HJ, SP, Discus, Javelin
100m, LJ, TJ, SP

HJ, Discus, Javelin
100m, 200m, 400m
400m, 800m

5000m W

800m, 1500m

1500m, 5000m, Discus, Javelin
100m

Discus

5000m W, LJ

Discus, Javelin

400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m
100m, 200m, 400m

800m, 1500m, 5000m
100m, 1500m, 5000m, LJ
200m, 400m, 800m, TJ
100m, 200m, LJ

Discus, Javelin



11. M7511

M80 — 84
M8001
M8002
M8003
M8004
M8005
M8006
M8007
M8008
M8009

CoNOOA~WONE

M85 — 89
1. M8501
2. M8502
3. M8503

M90 - 94
1. M9001

M95 - 99
1. M9501

Manoon Kaowwiset

Jesmail Singh

R. Shanmugam

Lella Venkat Rama Rao
Badia Aritonang

S. Navaratna Singam
Khuan Hematuline
Chaamnong Khamenketgan
Kukool Chaowana

Mada Kunnayya

M. Ramasamy
L. Pushpanathan
Kor Hong Fatt

Pan Phuttasen

Sawang Janpram

Thailand

Sgor Masters
Sgor Masters
India
Indonesia
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
India

Sgor Masters
Perak
Singapore

Thailand

Thailand

100m, SP, Discus

5000m W, SP, Discus, Javelin
5000m W

SP, Discus, Javelin

Discus, Javelin

5000m W

SP, Javelin

100m, 200m, 400m, 800m
100m, 200m, 400m, SP

400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m W

100m
400m
400m, 800m, 1500m, 5000m

100m, SP, Javelin

100m, SP, Javelin



